Organization Name

Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College
Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College
Administrative Services, Department of
Advantage Behavioral Health Systems
Agricultural Commodity Commission for Cotton
Agriculture, Georgia Department Of
Agriculture, Georgia Department Of

Albany State University

Albany Technical College

Aspire Behavioral Health & Developmental Disability Services
Athens Technical College

Athens Technical College

Atlanta Metropolitan State College

Atlanta Metropolitan State College

Atlanta Technical College

Atlanta-Region Transit Link Authority
Atlanta-Region Transit Link Authority
Attorney General, Office Of

Attorney General, Office Of

Audits And Accounts, Georgia Department Of
Augusta Technical College

Augusta University

Banking And Finance, Department Of
Behavioral Health And Developmental Disabilities, Georgia Department Of
Behavioral Health Services Of South Georgia
Building Authority, Georgia

Bureau Of Investigation, Georgia

Bureau Of Investigation, Georgia

Bureau Of Investigation, Georgia

Central Georgia Technical College
Chattahoochee Technical College
Chattahoochee Technical College
Chattahoochee Technical College

Child Advocate, Office Of The

Child Advocate, Office Of The

Clayton Center Csb

Clayton Center Csb

Clayton State University

Clayton State University

Coastal Pines Technical College

College Of Coastal Georgia

First Name
Matthew

Tamie
Jazzmin
DeWayne
Kelly
Erica
Marla

M. Cheri
Kathy
Daniel
Scott
Kathryn
Scott
Amy
Henry
Darryl
Darryl
Myra
Adam
Patty
Elaine
Betty
Zeina
William
William
Danny
Wycherley
Jacob
Harold
Michelle
Damon
Tina
Shannon
Jerry
Brenda
Demetrius
Barbara
David
Richard
Angie
Stacy



College Of Coastal Georgia

College Of Coastal Georgia

COLUMBUS STATE UNIVERSITY

Columbus Technical College

Columbus Technical College

Community Affairs, Georgia Department Of
Community Health Georgia Department Of
Community Health Georgia Department Of
Community Health Georgia Department Of
Community Health Georgia Department Of
Community Supervision, Dept Of

Community Supervision, Dept Of

Community Supervision, Dept Of

Corrections, Georgia Department Of

Dalton State College

Dalton State College

Defense, Georgia Department Of

Defense, Georgia Department Of

DeKalb Community Service Board

Douglas CSB

Douglas CSB

Driver Services, Georgia Department Of

Early Care And Learning, Georgia Department Of
East Georgia State College

East Georgia State College

Economic Development, Georgia Department Of
Education, Georgia Department Of

Emergency Management Agency/Homeland Security, Georgia
Emergency Management Agency/Homeland Security, Georgia
Emergency Management Agency/Homeland Security, Georgia
Forestry Commission, Georgia

Fort Valley State University

GA Piedmont Technical College

Gateway Behavioral Health Services

Gateway Behavioral Health Services

Georgia Agricultural Exposition Authority
Georgia College and State University

Georgia Development Authority

Georgia Firefighter Standards and Training Council
Georgia Gwinnett College

Georgia Highlands College

Georgia Institute of Technology

Rene
Chevy
Sandy
Karen
James
Scott
Carla
Joseph
Sean
Jovon
Brandi
Emory
Dennis
Kathleen
Kathy
Emily
Donraiel
Angela
Adonna
Patricia
Christina
Eric
Khristopher
Sheila
Karen
Herman
Dedrick
Gregory
Otto
Elliott
Michael
Debra
Gary
Rosa
Rick

Lori
April
Angela
Whitman
Edward
Bryan

Samuel



Georgia Military College

Georgia Mountains Community Partners - DBA Avita Community Partners

Georgia Northwestern Technical College
Georgia Northwestern Technical College
Georgia Northwestern Technical College
Georgia Peanut Commission

Georgia Ports Authority

Georgia Public Defender Council

Georgia Public Defender Council

Georgia Seed Technology and Development Commission

Georgia Southern University

Georgia Southwestern State University
Georgia Southwestern State University
Georgia State University

Georgia's Fire Fighters Pension Fund
Gordon State College

Gordon State College

Highland Rivers Health

Highland Rivers Health

Human Services, Georgia Department Of
Inspector General, Office Of The State

Insurance And Safety Fire Commissioner, Office Of

Jekyll Island State Park Authority

Juvenile Justice, Georgia Department Of
Kennesaw State University

Labor, Georgia Department Of

Lanier Technical College

Lottery Corporation, Georgia

MCINTOSH TRAIL CSB

Middle Georgia State University

Middle Georgia, Community Service Board Of
Middle Georgia, Community Service Board Of
Natural Resources, Georgia Department Of
New Horizons Behavioral Health

New Horizons Behavioral Health

North Georgia Technical College

North Georgia Technical College

Oconee Center Community Service Board
Oconee Fall Line Technical College
PATHWAYS COMMUNITY SERVICE BOARD
Prosecuting Attorneys' Council Of Georgia

Public Broadcasting, Georgia

Richard
Julie

Kelly
Deanna
Amy

Joy

Roy
Oluwatimileyin
Helen
DOUG
Shaun
Christy
Jeff
Svengali
Morgan
Robert
LaTreena
Scott
Robert
Barbara
Tracy
Brianna
Benjamin
Siobahn
Chad
Phyllis
Les "James"
Joshua
Dewey
Leigh Ann
Alvin
Isaiah
Rhonda
Susan
Jon

Joe
MICHELE
Michael
Rosemary
Stephanie
Joseph Christopher

Jonathan



Public Health, Georgia Department Of
Public Safety, Georgia Department Of
Public Safety, Georgia Department Of
Public Service Commission

Public Service Commission

Real Estate Commission & Appraisers Board, Georgia
Revenue, Georgia Department Of
Revenue, Georgia Department Of
River Edge Behavioral Health Center
Road and Tollway Authority, State
Savannah State University

Savannah Technical College
Secretary Of State

Serenity Behavioral Health System
Serenity Behavioral Health System
SOUTH GEORGIA STATE COLLEGE
South Georgia Technical College
Southeastern Technical College
Southern Crescent Tech College
Southern Crescent Tech College
Southern Regional Technical College
Southwest Health District

State Board Pardons & Paroles

Stone Mountain Memorial Association
Student Finance Commission, Georgia
Student Finance Commission, Georgia
Superior Court Judges Of Georgia, Council Of
Teachers' Retirement System
Technical College System Of Ga
Transportation, Georgia Department Of
Unison Behavioral Health

Unison Behavioral Health

UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA
UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA

University Of North Georgia
University Of West Georgia

University Of West Georgia

University System Of Georgia
University System Of Georgia
University System Of Georgia
Valdosta State University

Valdosta State University

Maurice
Erick

Ed
Zakariah
Jane Evgenia
Wanda
Julie
Robin
Shaundra
Craig
Sarah
Kathryn
Gerald
Fredrick
Raphael
Rhonda
Karen
Denise
Kristy
Alan
Michael
Morris
Persita
Duane
Tyrone
Magda
Lola
Susan
Gwendolyn
John
Lauren
Katrina
William "Bill'
William
Chuck
Chris
Daniel
Christopher
Lisa
Chuck
Zonnya

Antolina



View Point Health

Vocational Rehabilitation Agency, Georgia
Vocational Rehabilitation Agency, Georgia
West Georgia Technical College
Wiregrass Ga Technical College

Wiregrass Ga Technical College

Wiregrass Ga Technical College
Woodright Ind/Bartow Co. Mrsc

Workers' Compensation, State Board Of

World Congress Center Authority, Georgia

Melanie
Rhonda
Erika
Michael
Chymeka
Stacy
Keren
Melissa
Alex

Erle



Last Name
Ferreira

Taylor
Randall
Chapman
Rodgers
Payne
Whittington
Williams
Skates
Fleuren
Anderson
Thomas
Bailey
Shephard
Wade
Howell
Howell
Green
Ross
Pergl
Keller
Eason
Diallo
Gable
Huling
Swann
Gumbs
Harmon
Head
Siniard
Bieber
Lancaster
Wood
Bruce
Jones
Davenport
June
Brown
Pepples
Crews
Floyd

Office Phone
12293915044
12293914868
14046449805
17063896789
14789884235
14045861102
7063696379
229.500.2019
229-430-3524
12292999312
(706) 355-5120
17063555100
17062808430
16786231272
4047594268
4049130079
4049130079
14044583509
14044583271
404 656 2180
7068405889
17066674042
17709861641
16789776719
12296716140
7707154342
14042708302
16784380632
14706920949
14789881203
14782333253
14702331149
17062564507
14046564200
7065941425
17702568922
14047752453
16784664272
16784664247
19123385222
19122795831



Kast
Moore
Gore
Thomas
Trivett
Kubie
Leary
Lindsey
Sampson
Woods
Harpe
Proctor
Zimmerman
Smith
Johnston
Traffanstedt
Carlisle
Williams
Crawford
Henry
Kerr
Mitchell
Johnson
Bramlett
Curl
Harris
Clark
Koller
McConico
Veal
Henderson
Beaven
Wilkins
Mincey
Shearouse
Dowd
Wall
Wilder
Stanford
Dyal

Tate

Evans

19122795743
912-279-5831
17065078219
17066491813
17066497511
14046793155
14046565100
14046511684
4049526182
14044630949
17068193584
9122531341
17063025204
14045586566
17062724446
14236053121
16785693085
6785696086
14045087709
14708930630
4708930720
16784138728
4045804084
14782892006
14782892122
14049624100
16782384109
16784167847
17708260519
7708662224
4782316084
14788225122
4049250500
19125548519
19125548520
14789886477
14784455705
17702074250
14789934521
14706948080
7063311173
14043854394



Knapp
Fountain
Barnes
Farris
Waters
Purvis
Simmons
Jafojo
Tate
BATCHELDER
Edwards
Barry

Hall
Booker
Wurst
Griffin
Meadows
Robinson
Wiley
Carr
Richard
Berryhill
Rushing
Williams
Rosado
Clayton
Salter
Robinson
Haley
Tate
Moorman
morman
Henslee
Gallagher
Robinson
Banks
Shirley
Blackshear
Selby

Ellis
Jones

St. Louis

17069275399
6784683073
7065165156
7062956809
17062956942
12293863471
19126651936
16784726917
404-795-2435
17065832896
19122454185
12299312041
12299312045
14045481564
17703885757
(678) 359-5626
17069754657
17062705000
17062705000
4043268897
14705431487
6784098993
19126354010
6789398239
14705789034
16786567933
17705336901
404215-8881
17703588470
478-471-2726
14707592459
478-272-1190
14044632062
17063321582
17063664549
7067547843
7067547703
14784454817
14782327240
16788542067
17702826277
14046852679



Dean
Kent
Ridgway
Hamed
Stroeva
Sorrells
Phillips-Wood
Royal-Anzaldua
Milner
Southern
Toole
Twining
Gilford
Burney
Howell
Blount
Werling
Powell
Lowery
Stanfield
Peacock
Williams
Braswell
Studdard
McCray
Rivers
Reynolds
Coury - Garland
Gravett
Stone
Sweat
Wheeler
Brinn
Ganas
Mason
Bradford
McKinley
Davidson
Little
Powers
Lane

Pilgrim

16784860675
14042757203
14047902283
14044637710
14046564545
14046566792
14702778549
14705420468
14789522366
14048936105
19123584229
19124435337
8502128322

17068776536
7064148776

19124497530
2299283108

9125388225

7702293485

14045971396
12292174234
2292881005

4044162934

17704985679
14047033342
14049404533
14046565472
14043526534
14046791751
7705843573

9123374608

19124497107
17065426477
17065427531
17068641946
16788395665
16783596112
16783643806
14049623217
14049623214
12293335708
12293335708



Gattis
Fletcher
Harvey
Jiles

Gibbs
Samue
Wynn
Abernathy
Volodarsky

Coleman

16782092567
14707636316
14709385731
(678) 660-0534
12293332100
12293332118
12293332103
17703873730
14044630202
14042234244
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