

Organization Name	First Name
Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College	Matthew
Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College	Tamie
Administrative Services, Department of	Jazzmin
Advantage Behavioral Health Systems	DeWayne
Agricultural Commodity Commission for Cotton	Kelly
Agriculture, Georgia Department Of	Erica
Agriculture, Georgia Department Of	Marla
Albany State University	M. Cheri
Albany Technical College	Kathy
Aspire Behavioral Health & Developmental Disability Services	Daniel
Athens Technical College	Scott
Athens Technical College	Kathryn
Atlanta Metropolitan State College	Scott
Atlanta Metropolitan State College	Amy
Atlanta Technical College	Henry
Atlanta-Region Transit Link Authority	Darryl
Atlanta-Region Transit Link Authority	Darryl
Attorney General, Office Of	Myra
Attorney General, Office Of	Adam
Audits And Accounts, Georgia Department Of	Patty
Augusta Technical College	Elaine
Augusta University	Betty
Banking And Finance, Department Of	Zeina
Behavioral Health And Developmental Disabilities, Georgia Department Of	William
Behavioral Health Services Of South Georgia	William
Building Authority, Georgia	Danny
Bureau Of Investigation, Georgia	Wycherley
Bureau Of Investigation, Georgia	Jacob
Bureau Of Investigation, Georgia	Harold
Central Georgia Technical College	Michelle
Chattahoochee Technical College	Damon
Chattahoochee Technical College	Tina
Chattahoochee Technical College	Shannon
Child Advocate, Office Of The	Jerry
Child Advocate, Office Of The	Brenda
Clayton Center Csb	Demetrius
Clayton Center Csb	Barbara
Clayton State University	David
Clayton State University	Richard
Coastal Pines Technical College	Angie
College Of Coastal Georgia	Stacy

College Of Coastal Georgia	Rene
College Of Coastal Georgia	Chevy
COLUMBUS STATE UNIVERSITY	Sandy
Columbus Technical College	Karen
Columbus Technical College	James
Community Affairs, Georgia Department Of	Scott
Community Health Georgia Department Of	Carla
Community Health Georgia Department Of	Joseph
Community Health Georgia Department Of	Sean
Community Health Georgia Department Of	Jovon
Community Supervision, Dept Of	Brandi
Community Supervision, Dept Of	Emory
Community Supervision, Dept Of	Dennis
Corrections, Georgia Department Of	Kathleen
Dalton State College	Kathy
Dalton State College	Emily
Defense, Georgia Department Of	Donraiel
Defense, Georgia Department Of	Angela
DeKalb Community Service Board	Adonna
Douglas CSB	Patricia
Douglas CSB	Christina
Driver Services, Georgia Department Of	Eric
Early Care And Learning, Georgia Department Of	Khristopher
East Georgia State College	Sheila
East Georgia State College	Karen
Economic Development, Georgia Department Of	Herman
Education, Georgia Department Of	Dedrick
Emergency Management Agency/Homeland Security, Georgia	Gregory
Emergency Management Agency/Homeland Security, Georgia	Otto
Emergency Management Agency/Homeland Security, Georgia	Elliott
Forestry Commission, Georgia	Michael
Fort Valley State University	Debra
GA Piedmont Technical College	Gary
Gateway Behavioral Health Services	Rosa
Gateway Behavioral Health Services	Rick
Georgia Agricultural Exposition Authority	Lori
Georgia College and State University	April
Georgia Development Authority	Angela
Georgia Firefighter Standards and Training Council	Whitman
Georgia Gwinnett College	Edward
Georgia Highlands College	Bryan
Georgia Institute of Technology	Samuel

Georgia Military College	Richard
Georgia Mountains Community Partners - DBA Avita Community Partners	Julie
Georgia Northwestern Technical College	Kelly
Georgia Northwestern Technical College	Deanna
Georgia Northwestern Technical College	Amy
Georgia Peanut Commission	Joy
Georgia Ports Authority	Roy
Georgia Public Defender Council	Oluwatimileyin
Georgia Public Defender Council	Helen
Georgia Seed Technology and Development Commission	DOUG
Georgia Southern University	Shaun
Georgia Southwestern State University	Christy
Georgia Southwestern State University	Jeff
Georgia State University	Svengali
Georgia's Fire Fighters Pension Fund	Morgan
Gordon State College	Robert
Gordon State College	LaTreena
Highland Rivers Health	Scott
Highland Rivers Health	Robert
Human Services, Georgia Department Of	Barbara
Inspector General, Office Of The State	Tracy
Insurance And Safety Fire Commissioner, Office Of	Brianna
Jekyll Island State Park Authority	Benjamin
Juvenile Justice, Georgia Department Of	Siobahn
Kennesaw State University	Chad
Labor, Georgia Department Of	Phyllis
Lanier Technical College	Les "James"
Lottery Corporation, Georgia	Joshua
MCINTOSH TRAIL CSB	Dewey
Middle Georgia State University	Leigh Ann
Middle Georgia, Community Service Board Of	Alvin
Middle Georgia, Community Service Board Of	Isaiah
Natural Resources, Georgia Department Of	Rhonda
New Horizons Behavioral Health	Susan
New Horizons Behavioral Health	Jon
North Georgia Technical College	Joe
North Georgia Technical College	MICHELE
Oconee Center Community Service Board	Michael
Oconee Fall Line Technical College	Rosemary
PATHWAYS COMMUNITY SERVICE BOARD	Stephanie
Prosecuting Attorneys' Council Of Georgia	Joseph Christopher
Public Broadcasting, Georgia	Jonathan

Public Health, Georgia Department Of	Maurice
Public Safety, Georgia Department Of	Erick
Public Safety, Georgia Department Of	Ed
Public Service Commission	Zakariah
Public Service Commission	Jane Evgenia
Real Estate Commission & Appraisers Board, Georgia	Wanda
Revenue, Georgia Department Of	Julie
Revenue, Georgia Department Of	Robin
River Edge Behavioral Health Center	Shaundra
Road and Tollway Authority, State	Craig
Savannah State University	Sarah
Savannah Technical College	Kathryn
Secretary Of State	Gerald
Serenity Behavioral Health System	Fredrick
Serenity Behavioral Health System	Raphael
SOUTH GEORGIA STATE COLLEGE	Rhonda
South Georgia Technical College	Karen
Southeastern Technical College	Denise
Southern Crescent Tech College	Kristy
Southern Crescent Tech College	Alan
Southern Regional Technical College	Michael
Southwest Health District	Morris
State Board Pardons & Paroles	Persita
Stone Mountain Memorial Association	Duane
Student Finance Commission, Georgia	Tyrone
Student Finance Commission, Georgia	Magda
Superior Court Judges Of Georgia, Council Of	Lola
Teachers' Retirement System	Susan
Technical College System Of Ga	Gwendolyn
Transportation, Georgia Department Of	John
Unison Behavioral Health	Lauren
Unison Behavioral Health	Katrina
UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA	William "Bill"
UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA	William
University Of North Georgia	Chuck
University Of West Georgia	Chris
University Of West Georgia	Daniel
University System Of Georgia	Christopher
University System Of Georgia	Lisa
University System Of Georgia	Chuck
Valdosta State University	Zonnya
Valdosta State University	Antolina

View Point Health	Melanie
Vocational Rehabilitation Agency, Georgia	Rhonda
Vocational Rehabilitation Agency, Georgia	Erika
West Georgia Technical College	Michael
Wiregrass Ga Technical College	Chymeka
Wiregrass Ga Technical College	Stacy
Wiregrass Ga Technical College	Keren
Woodright Ind/Bartow Co. Mrsc	Melissa
Workers' Compensation, State Board Of	Alex
World Congress Center Authority, Georgia	Erle

Last Name	Office Phone
Ferreira	12293915044
Taylor	12293914868
Randall	14046449805
Chapman	17063896789
Rodgers	14789884235
Payne	14045861102
Whittington	7063696379
Williams	229.500.2019
Skates	229-430-3524
Fleuren	12292999312
Anderson	(706) 355-5120
Thomas	17063555100
Bailey	17062808430
Shephard	16786231272
Wade	4047594268
Howell	4049130079
Howell	4049130079
Green	14044583509
Ross	14044583271
Pergl	404 656 2180
Keller	7068405889
Eason	17066674042
Diallo	17709861641
Gable	16789776719
Huling	12296716140
Swann	7707154342
Gumbs	14042708302
Harmon	16784380632
Head	14706920949
Siniard	14789881203
Bieber	14782333253
Lancaster	14702331149
Wood	17062564507
Bruce	14046564200
Jones	7065941425
Davenport	17702568922
June	14047752453
Brown	16784664272
Pepples	16784664247
Crews	19123385222
Floyd	19122795831

Kast	19122795743
Moore	912-279-5831
Gore	17065078219
Thomas	17066491813
Trivett	17066497511
Kubie	14046793155
Leary	14046565100
Lindsey	14046511684
Sampson	4049526182
Woods	14044630949
Harpe	17068193584
Proctor	9122531341
Zimmerman	17063025204
Smith	14045586566
Johnston	17062724446
Traffanstedt	14236053121
Carlisle	16785693085
Williams	6785696086
Crawford	14045087709
Henry	14708930630
Kerr	4708930720
Mitchell	16784138728
Johnson	4045804084
Bramlett	14782892006
Curl	14782892122
Harris	14049624100
Clark	16782384109
Koller	16784167847
McConico	17708260519
Veal	7708662224
Henderson	4782316084
Beaven	14788225122
Wilkins	4049250500
Mincey	19125548519
Shearouse	19125548520
Dowd	14789886477
Wall	14784455705
Wilder	17702074250
Stanford	14789934521
Dyal	14706948080
Tate	7063311173
Evans	14043854394

Knapp	17069275399
Fountain	6784683073
Barnes	7065165156
Farris	7062956809
Waters	17062956942
Purvis	12293863471
Simmons	19126651936
Jafojo	16784726917
Tate	404-795-2435
BATCHELDER	17065832896
Edwards	19122454185
Barry	12299312041
Hall	12299312045
Booker	14045481564
Wurst	17703885757
Griffin	(678) 359-5626
Meadows	17069754657
Robinson	17062705000
Wiley	17062705000
Carr	4043268897
Richard	14705431487
Berryhill	6784098993
Rushing	19126354010
Williams	6789398239
Rosado	14705789034
Clayton	16786567933
Salter	17705336901
Robinson	404215-8881
Haley	17703588470
Tate	478-471-2726
Moorman	14707592459
morman	478-272-1190
Henslee	14044632062
Gallagher	17063321582
Robinson	17063664549
Banks	7067547843
Shirley	7067547703
Blackshear	14784454817
Selby	14782327240
Ellis	16788542067
Jones	17702826277
St. Louis	14046852679

Dean	16784860675
Kent	14042757203
Ridgway	14047902283
Hamed	14044637710
Stroeva	14046564545
Sorrells	14046566792
Phillips-Wood	14702778549
Royal-Anzaldua	14705420468
Milner	14789522366
Southern	14048936105
Toole	19123584229
Twining	19124435337
Gilford	8502128322
Burney	17068776536
Howell	7064148776
Blount	19124497530
Werling	2299283108
Powell	9125388225
Lowery	7702293485
Stanfield	14045971396
Peacock	12292174234
Williams	2292881005
Braswell	4044162934
Studdard	17704985679
McCray	14047033342
Rivers	14049404533
Reynolds	14046565472
Coury - Garland	14043526534
Gravett	14046791751
Stone	7705843573
Sweat	9123374608
Wheeler	19124497107
Brinn	17065426477
Ganas	17065427531
Mason	17068641946
Bradford	16788395665
McKinley	16783596112
Davidson	16783643806
Little	14049623217
Powers	14049623214
Lane	12293335708
Pilgrim	12293335708

Gattis	16782092567
Fletcher	14707636316
Harvey	14709385731
Jiles	(678) 660-0534
Gibbs	12293332100
Samuel	12293332118
Wynn	12293332103
Abernathy	17703873730
Volodarsky	14044630202
Coleman	14042234244